BOARD OF HEALTH

December 11, 2006

Third Floor Conference Room

Town Hall

7:30 pm

AGENDA

Minute Review

Old/New Business
Grappa, 71 Elm Street Food Permit
Athena / Unidine 400 North Beacon Food Permit
International Natural Bakery / Arlington Food Permit
East Coast Gas / 354 Arsenal Street Hazardous Material

162 Arlington Street

Miscellaneous

. EP update / Special Populations

Sub regional EDS exercise, (December 9')

. Next Meeting

7:30 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm

8:10 pm

8:15 pm

8:20 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:15 pm



